/ITEAEAY
=== U115 HIGH VELOCITY FAN PRODUCTS

DIVISION OF CALDER MACHINE COMPANY,INC.

P.0.Box 5536 2116 Jody Road Florence, SC 29505-5536

16" STROLLER

ITEM

NO. QrTY DESCRIPTION STOCK NUMBER:
1 1 GOAL POST GP22
2 1 HANDLE HAS5
3 1 STROLLER FOOT FT
4 1 AXLE AX13
5 2 3/8-16 X 3/4 HEX HEAD BOLT HHCS.375-16X.75
6 4 5/16-18 X 3/4 HEX HEAD BOLT AHHCS.31-18X.75
7 4 5/16-18 LOCK NUT ALN5.16-18
8 2 1/2-13 X 3 HEX HEAD BOLT AHHCS.5-13X3
9 2 1/2-13 LOCK NUT ALN1.2-13
10 2 1/2-13 HEX NUT AHN1.2-13
11 2 WHEEL WH6
12 2 ADAPTOR AD16
13 3 3/8-16 LOCK NUT ALN3.8-16
14 1 3/8 LOCK WASHER ALW3.8
6/19/07 1-800-394-9739 *  843-667-9055 *

843-665-5006 Fax  *

armaxfans.com

*  sales@airmaxfans.com *



